Varsity
Date

Aug. 21st
Aug 28th
Sept. 4th
Sept. 11th
Sept. 18th
Sept. 25th
Oct 2nd
Oct. 9th
Oct. 16th
Oct. 23rd
Oct. 30th
Nov. 6th

Junior Varsity
Date

Aug. 21st
Aug. 27th
Sept. 3rd
Sept. 10th
Sept. 17th
Sept. 24th
Oct. 1st
Oct. 8th
Oct. 15th
Oct. 22nd
Oct. 29th
Nov. 5th

Junior HIGH
Date

Sept. 10th
Sept. 17th
Sept. 24th
Oct. 1st

Oct. 8th

Oct. 15th

Oct. 22nd
Oct. 29th

Nov. 5th

* Scrimmage

Redwater Dragons Football
2020

Opponent

Queen City(scrimmage)

Ore City
New Diana
Edgewood
New Boston

Hooks**

Paris Chisum**(Homecoming)

Dekalb**

Daingerfield**(Pink-out)

Prairiland**
Bye

Paul Pewitt**(senior Night)

Opponent
Queen City(Scr.)

Ore City
New Diana
Edgewood
New Boston

Hooks**

Paris Chisum**
Dekalb**
Daingerfield**
Prairiland**
Bye
Paul Pewitt**

Opponent
Edgewood

New Boston
Hooks**
Paris Chisum**
Dekalb**
Daingerfield**
Prairiland**
Bye
Paul Pewitt**
** District

Home

Home
Away
Away
Home
Away
Home
Away

Home

Home
Away
Home
Home
Away
Home
Away
Home

Time
7:00pm
7:30pm
7:30pm
7:30pm
7:30pm
7:30pm

7:30pm
7:30pm
7:30pm
7:30pm

7:30pm

Time
6:00pm
5:30pm
7:00pm
5:30pm
7:00pm
7:00pm
7:00pm
7:00pm
7:00pm
7:00pm

7:00pm

Time
5:30pm
4:30pm
4:30pm
4:30pm
4:30pm
4:30pm
4:30pm

4:30pm



	varsity

